2/3/26, 8:04 PM

Printable Florence High School Softball Schedule

MAXPBEPS America's Source for High School Sports

Florence Softball Schedule (2025-26)

Mascot Buffaloes
Coach N/A Address 401 CR 970, Florence, TX 76527

Overall 0-0 District 0-0

League 3A Region I District 5

Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 Away 0-0-0 Neutral 0-0-0 PF 0 PA 0O Win % .000

Date

2/17
5:00p
2/20
12:30p

2/20
4:00p
2/21
9:00a
2/27
3:00p
2/28
12:00p
3/10
5:00p
3/10
6:30p
3/10
7:00p
3/13
TBA
3/17
5:00p
3/24
5:00p

https://www.maxpreps.com/print/schedule.aspx ?schoolid=aaf46¢c53-87bf-4004-be0 1 -bbd4defc8d23 &ssid=al9da845-3212-4153-9dab-40532876c917 &print=1

Opponent

Holland (Holland, TX)

Location: Florence High School

Sonora (Sonora, TX) **

Game Details: San Angelo Concho Classic

Compass Academy (Odessa, TX) **

Hawkins (Hawkins, TX) **

Game Details: White Oak Tournament

Holland (Holland, TX) **

Thrall (Thrall, TX) **

Game Details: Taylor HS Tournament

@ Jarrell (Jarrell, TX)

Game Details: Jarrell High School

@ Ellison (Killeen, TX)

Location: Ellison High School

@ Jarrell (Jarrell, TX)

Location: Jarrell High School

@ Brady (Brady, TX) *
Location: Brady High School

@ Brady (Brady, TX) *
Game Details: Brady High School

@ Comfort (Comfort, TX) *

Game Details: Comfort HS

Team Varsity 2026 Colors Purple, White

Section Region I Division TX Division 3A

—

-

All-Time Strk

Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

172


https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/softball/25-26/district/3a-region-i-district-5/?leagueid=b3abce4e-b9bd-4ac1-a151-c22e659cd609
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/softball/25-26/district/3a-region-i-district-5/?leagueid=b3abce4e-b9bd-4ac1-a151-c22e659cd609
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/holland/holland-hornets/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-17-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-holland.htm?c=fQhmy1dSgECiEFe7Y-uRqg
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/sonora/sonora-broncos/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-20-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-sonora.htm?c=0KPZRe4YYUSlGH1aIwXUUA
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/odessa/compass-academy-cougars/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-20-2026/softball-26/compass-academy-vs-florence.htm?c=QCbedcTniE2azJvBnAtqDQ
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/hawkins/hawkins-hawks/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-21-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-hawkins.htm?c=Td7FwDvsVECf9vED-DTDKQ
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/holland/holland-hornets/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-27-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-holland.htm?c=JKKhq09SsEayOB9Cm2m0xg
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/thrall/thrall-tigers/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/2-28-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-thrall.htm?c=QnYNM7mF3kODoHPmew0Lxw
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/jarrell/jarrell-cougars/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-10-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-jarrell.htm?c=S__XTokDLEOppEMERs8eKQ
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/killeen/ellison-eagles/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-10-2026/softball-26/ellison-vs-florence.htm?c=pKwe5j2vPUKO44nxUH8ArA
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/jarrell/jarrell-cougars/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-10-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-jarrell.htm?c=O_Oh8B0b20mCUY_pFErGzg
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/brady/brady-bulldogs/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-13-2026/softball-26/brady-vs-florence.htm?c=7jIw5CXKwU-MtA4aVGVgqA
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/brady/brady-bulldogs/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-17-2026/softball-26/brady-vs-florence.htm?c=-Smm2eGpwkGLwFxYKRL1hg
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/comfort/comfort-bobcats-deer/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-24-2026/softball-26/comfort-vs-florence.htm?c=sYJ43Haym02BIpt3-zwzTg

2/3/26, 8:04 PM
Date
3/27
5:00p

3/31
7:00p
4/2

7:00p
4/7

7:00p
4/10
7:00p
4/14

7:00p

4/17
7:00p

Opponent

Comfort (Comfort, TX) *

Location: Florence High School

Llano (Llano, TX) *

Location: Florence High School

@ Llano (Llano, TX) *

Location: Llano High School

@ Blanco (Blanco, TX) *

Game Details: Blanco HS

Blanco (Blanco, TX) *

Game Details: District Game

@ Ingram Moore (Ingram, TX) *

Game Details: Ingram Tom Moore

Ingram Moore (Ingram, TX) *

Location: Florence High School

Schedule Legend

District Game = *
Tournament Game = **
Playoff Game = ***

https://www.maxpreps.com/print/schedule.aspx ?schoolid=aaf46¢c53-87bf-4004-be0 1 -bbd4defc8d23 &ssid=al9da845-3212-4153-9dab-40532876c917 &print=1
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Result

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

Preview Game

2/2


https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/comfort/comfort-bobcats-deer/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-27-2026/softball-26/comfort-vs-florence.htm?c=BncDCwbsmEGFQFdCT4SNOg
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/llano/llano-yellowjackets/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/3-31-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-llano.htm?c=HSk96ycXwUmgGhU6KF2OiA
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/llano/llano-yellowjackets/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-2-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-llano.htm?c=CiiGmf7XukqHESB6urH8Tw
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/blanco/blanco-panthers/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-7-2026/softball-26/blanco-vs-florence.htm?c=foSz40vPmkmvJ4i_jevUHg
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/blanco/blanco-panthers/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-10-2026/softball-26/blanco-vs-florence.htm?c=xDeMfz2NUUeOjAXjw70-GQ
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/ingram/ingram-moore-warriors/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-14-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-ingram-moore.htm?c=noxa2L54wUmCxLTzPJ5s7w
https://www.maxpreps.com/tx/ingram/ingram-moore-warriors/softball/
https://www.maxpreps.com/games/4-17-2026/softball-26/florence-vs-ingram-moore.htm?c=8OhlzT0eUkygAo3Jd9xcbg

