



America's Source for High School Sports

Florence Softball Schedule (2025-26)

Mascot Buffaloes **Team** Varsity 2026 **Colors** Purple, White

Coach N/A **Address** 401 CR 970, Florence, TX 76527

Overall 0-0 **District** 0-0

League 3A Region I District 5 **Section** Region I **Division** TX Division 3A



Record Breakdown

Home 0-0-0 **Away** 0-0-0 **Neutral** 0-0-0 **PF** 0 **PA** 0 **Win %** .000 **All-Time Strk**

Date	Opponent	Result
2/17 5:00p	Holland (Holland, TX) Location: Florence High School	Preview Game
2/20 12:30p	Sonora (Sonora, TX) ** Game Details: San Angelo Concho Classic	Preview Game
2/20 4:00p	Compass Academy (Odessa, TX) **	Preview Game
2/21 9:00a	Hawkins (Hawkins, TX) ** Game Details: White Oak Tournament	Preview Game
2/27 3:00p	Holland (Holland, TX) **	Preview Game
2/28 12:00p	Thrall (Thrall, TX) ** Game Details: Taylor HS Tournament	Preview Game
3/10 5:00p	@ Jarrell (Jarrell, TX) Game Details: Jarrell High School	Preview Game
3/10 6:30p	@ Ellison (Killeen, TX) Location: Ellison High School	Preview Game
3/10 7:00p	@ Jarrell (Jarrell, TX) Location: Jarrell High School	Preview Game
3/13 TBA	@ Brady (Brady, TX) * Location: Brady High School	Preview Game
3/17 5:00p	@ Brady (Brady, TX) * Game Details: Brady High School	Preview Game
3/24 5:00p	@ Comfort (Comfort, TX) * Game Details: Comfort HS	Preview Game

Date	Opponent	Result
3/27 5:00p	Comfort (Comfort, TX) * Location: Florence High School	Preview Game
3/31 7:00p	Llano (Llano, TX) * Location: Florence High School	Preview Game
4/2 7:00p	@ Llano (Llano, TX) * Location: Llano High School	Preview Game
4/7 7:00p	@ Blanco (Blanco, TX) * Game Details: Blanco HS	Preview Game
4/10 7:00p	Blanco (Blanco, TX) * Game Details: District Game	Preview Game
4/14 7:00p	@ Ingram Moore (Ingram, TX) * Game Details: Ingram Tom Moore	Preview Game
4/17 7:00p	Ingram Moore (Ingram, TX) * Location: Florence High School	Preview Game

Schedule Legend

District Game = *

Tournament Game = **

Playoff Game = ***